
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 07/08/15 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 07/08/15 Wed $20,946,022 $10,970,681 $40,000,000 $24,420,024 1.638 5.8% 5.8% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 07/11/15 Sat $23,500,392 $23,279,238 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.5% 11.9% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 07/15/15 Wed $21,783,863 $34,688,746 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.0% 17.2% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 07/18/15 Sat $22,325,372 $46,381,875 $70,000,000 $42,735,043 1.638 6.2% 22.3% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 07/22/15 Wed $23,090,895 $58,475,954 $80,000,000 $48,840,049 1.638 6.4% 27.3% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 07/25/15 Sat $23,680,523 $70,878,856 $90,000,000 $54,945,055 1.638 6.5% 32.0% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 07/29/15 Wed $26,679,220 $84,852,354 $100,000,000 $61,050,061 1.638 7.3% 37.0% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 08/01/15 Sat $26,498,505 $98,731,201 $110,000,000 $67,155,067 1.638 7.3% 41.6% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 08/05/15 Wed $29,296,451 $113,991,900 $121,000,000 $73,900,000 1.638 8.0% 46.3% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 08/08/15 Sat $30,134,100 $128,787,732 $138,000,000 $84,200,000 1.638 8.2% 50.7% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 08/12/15 Wed $30,579,636 $143,802,322 $154,000,000 $94,000,000 1.638 8.4% 54.8% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 08/15/15 Sat $33,810,460 $160,403,246 $171,000,000 $104,400,000 1.638 9.2% 59.0% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 08/19/15 Wed $35,778,174 $177,970,316 $188,000,000 $114,800,000 1.638 9.7% 63.0% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 08/22/15 Sat $41,248,761 $198,223,443 $211,000,000 $128,800,000 1.638 11.1% 67.1% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 08/26/15 Wed $44,722,717 $220,182,281 $208,000,000 $126,984,127 1.638 12.0% 71.0% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 08/29/15 Sat $52,583,920 $246,000,967 $230,000,000 $140,400,000 1.638 13.9% 75.1% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 09/02/15 Wed $54,901,608 $272,207,256 $261,000,000 $159,300,000 1.638 14.5% 78.7% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 09/05/15 Sat $66,849,938 $302,840,548 $289,000,000 $176,400,000 1.638 17.4% 82.4% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 09/09/15 Wed $76,230,882 $337,772,560 $317,000,000 $193,500,000 1.638 19.5% 85.8% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 09/12/15 Sat $100,943,406 $384,028,830 $380,000,000 $232,000,000 1.638 25.0% 89.4% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 09/16/15 Wed $200,487,220 $483,051,884 $500,000,000 $305,300,000 1.638 43.6% 94.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 09/19/15 Sat $250,339,647 $597,767,433 $650,000,000 $396,800,000 1.638 51.0% 97.1% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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